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Advertisement 

Schedules Forming Part of lucone & Expenditure 
OTthe ycar ending on 31st March, 2023 
Annexure I: EDUCATIONAL EXP. 

AMC For Genrator Charges 
Bank Conmission 
Computer Perpheral 
Electricity Charges & Gas 

Legal Fee 

Electr1fication Exp.[Recuring) 
Lab Consumables 

General Maintenance Exp. 
Other Petty Contingency 
Postage and Telegrams 
Printing 
Repairs to Furniture, Equip, Internal Road, Etc 
Research/ Seminar/Workshop Exp 
Stationery 
Telephone Charges 
Water Charges 

VAMC renewal/Updation/software charges 
Xerox Exp. 
Carting & Transporation Expenses 
Apiculture Recurring Exp 
Admission Councilling 
College Extension Activities 
Bind1ng Charges 
Cultural Activities 

SCHEDULE-A 

student Career Promotion Activities 

College Internal Exam Exp 
Uni.Affiliation Fees 
Facuity Remuneration 
Gymkhana & sports 
Library Journals & 0ther Expenses 
TA/DA Allowances 
Fees Paid TO University 

TOTAL 

46720.00 

57089.00 

4286.77 

16780.00 

79958.00 

28444.00 

110851.00 

30000.00 

62173.00 

48775.50 

643.00 

74478.00 

136619.00 

52222.00 > 

79738.00 
32385.00 

21200.00 

57200.00 

10407.00 

7140.00 

70915.00 

41212.00 
15483.00 

785.00 

29305.00 
115397.00 

5487.00 
5000.00 

45000.00 
51700.00 
29960.00 

35000.00 
S17532.00 

1919885.27 












































